Pantone 293 EC
Cyan 100% Magenta 70% Yellow 0% Black 4%
Pantone 186 C
Cyan 0% Magenta 91% Yellow 76% Black 6%
24V G Range N Series
Power Supply units for General Purpose Applications
ELM0016 - ISSUE3   •   0421  PAGE 1 OF 1
Elmdene International Limited  •   Portsmouth, UK •   Phone: +44 (0)2392 696 638    •   www.elmdene.co.uk

 ▪ Battery low or missing
•  3 year warranty
Ordering Information
G2405N-C
Pantone 293 EC
Cyan 100% Magenta 70% Yellow 0% Black 4%
Pantone 186 C
Cyan 0% Magenta 91% Yellow 76% Black 6%
Elmdene International Limited  •   Portsmouth, UK •   Phone: +44 (0)2392 696 638    •   www.elmdene.co.uk
Part No Amp
Rating
Box Size (mm)
H x W x D
Will Fit
Battery Size
G2401N-C
1.0
275 x 330 x 80 2x12V 7Ah
G2401N-R 410 x 390 x 90 2x12V 17Ah
G2402N-C
2.0
275 x 330 x 80 2x12V 7Ah
G2402N-R 410 x 390 x 90 2x12V 17Ah
G2403N-C
3.0
275 x 330 x 80 2x12V 7Ah
G2403N-R 410 x 390 x 90 2x12V 17Ah
G2405N-C
5.0
275 x 330 x 80 2x12V 7Ah
G2405N-R 410 x 390 x 90 2x12V 17Ah
G2405N-H 420 x 420 x 180 2x12V 38Ah
Unboxed: Module only (no enclosure)
G2401NU 1.0 134 x 84 x 42 Din Rail/Lugs
G2402NU 2.0 152 x 106 x 52 Din Rail/Lugs
G2403NU 3.0
157 x 143 x 55
Lugs
G2405NU 5.0 Lugs